Table B2 : Work of Clinical Genetic Service 2006 and 2007

#B2: I FFAF WD TR FRESHERPUD (B

2006 2007
Genetic Counselling Service
S RS
Number of clinics (as at end of the year)
Zt ! (B FK)
Full time 0 0
= e
Part time 4 4
ﬁﬂ 2!
Total 4 4
fiat
Number of new cases (family attendances) 1049 1160
FOEGCE (FEER VD)
Total family attendances 3212 3403
W EEE Y
Classification of family attendances
YT A
Autosomal chromosome disorder 267 272
fi
Sex differentiation / chromosome disorder 443 442
T35 [/ e
Systemic disorder 1580 1838
EN e
Dysmorphology & recognisable syndrome 790 817
PRI 2 k F[J Fllpsk FL‘I T
Prenatal diagnosis 0 0
i
Others 132 34
Rl
Total 3212 3403
fiat
Cytogenetic Laboratory Service
P R
Number of studies 4228 3063
T
Number of molecular studies 23141 24 520
73R
Total 27 369 27583

it




Table B2 : Work of Clinical Genetic Service 2006 and 2007 (Cont'd)
#B2: Z FHHF WD FESFRSHDAPT (B (GB)

2006 2007

Screening Programme for Congenital Hypothyroidism &
Glucose-6-phosphate Dehydrogenase Deficiency

AP GREECIRE T R B R+ BT S % (G6PD)
B R

Number of live births in public hospitals

b Ffﬁ?’aflfjiﬁ £ 50pT ~ By

Number of babies screened
RSO~ G

Male

PiE

Female

i

Total
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Number of babies confirmed with congenital hypothyroidism

PR S LRCRE RO * g

Number of babies with G6PD deficiency
FLFEJ G6PDIFL7 A FT ~ By

Male

P

Female

i

Total

ARt

Percentage of babies screened with G6PD deficiency
R T GOPDEL U [T 15 b

Male

Pl

Female

b

Total

i

40 467

21272

19194

40 466 *

20

982

96

1078

4.6%

0.5%

2.7%

39 683

20744

18 930

39674 1

22

900

94

994

4.3%

0.5%

2.5%

Notes: * One missed cord blood case was unable to be screened due to dead.
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T Seven missed cord blood cases were unable to be screened due to dead. Two other missed cord blood cases were
unable to be screened in December 2007 and were screened in 2008 instead.
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